t
t N
t
t N
COMPLETE RANGE
Available in several variants to ensure tightness on every installation surface.
Also suitable for high thickness values of insulation or cladding due to its
width of up to 200 mm.
STEAM FLOW REGULATION
Available in two airtight versions for indoor and outdoor use. Indoor it
acts as a vapour control layer, outdoor as a breathable layer.
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
TAPE WITH ADHESIVE MOUNTING STRIP, CAN
BE PLASTERED
CODE B t T L B L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [m] [in] [ft]
2
PLAINN7020 130 (70 + N) 20 - 30 5.1 (2.8 + N) 98 1
PLAINN12020 180 (120 + N) 20 - 30 7.1 (4.7 + N) 98 1
CODE B t T L B L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [m] [in] [ft]
1
PLAOUT7520 75 20 - 25 3.0 82 5
PLAOUT10020 100 20 - 25 3.9 82 4
PLAOUT15020 150 20 - 25 5.9 82 2
PLAOUT20020 200 20 - 25 7.9 82 2
Versions without glue are also available on request.
CODE B t T L B L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [m] [in] [ft]
1
PLAIN7520 75 20 - 25 3.0 82 5
PLAIN10020 100 20 - 25 3.9 82 4
PLAIN15020 150 20 - 25 5.9 82 2
PLAIN20020 200 20 - 25 7.9 82 2
Versions without glue are also available on request.
PLASTER BAND LITE IN WITH PLASTER GRID
tape glue liner grid
98  |  PLASTER BAND LITE  |  TAPES AND SEALANTS